 SCH4X & DM650XLP Monitoring System
D2625-01-01 SCH4X & DM650XLP Datasheet, Page 1 of 4
SCH4X & DM650XLP (SCH4X-X-X-X-X-X)
 (4 to 20) mA LOOP POWERED
 UKEX, ATEX, IECEx GAS GROUP IIC, ZONE 0
 PUSH BUTTON / CONTACTLESS NFC
CONFIGURATION
 ATEX Transmitter option

and UK designated standard.
Hazardous Area UKEX, ATEX, IECEx
ORDER CODE: SCH4X & DM650XLP (SCH4X-X-X-X-X-X)
NB: DM650xLP must be supplied with the SCH4X base
SCH4X Body     Entry Type
A: Single Side
B: Double Side
C: Single Side with Base
Display No display fitted 0*
Display fitted (DM650XLP) 1
Ex ia in head
transmitter
0: None **
1: TTR200X
2: TTC200C
3: SEM210X
4: SEM310X
SCH4X
Side Entry A
   1: 1/2” BSP
2: 1/2” NPT
3: M24
4: M20
5: M16
SCH4X
Side Entry B
Or Base Entry
    0: Single Entry
1: 1/2” BSP
2: 1/2” NPT
3: M24
4: M20
5: M16
* If 0 is selected, SCH4X must be fitted with an Ex ia transmitter (supplied with low profile
cap)
** If 0 is selected, SCH4X must be fitted with DM650XLP
SCH4X can be supplied with both a DM650XLP and an Ex ia transmitter fitted
Example DM650XLP required with double side entries M20 and M16 no Transmitter fitted
SCH4X B 1 0 4 5
ACCESSORIES
NFC Configuration software NFC Link, free of charge from to Google Play Store